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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
5656 WOMEN'S Giant Slalom

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANGELI Paolo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CERNIGOJ Marjan (USA)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - SAFFRON Klotz (CAN)

 
 
 

WANNINGER Christian (GER)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - SAFFRON Klotz (CAN)

 
 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 315 m 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 13905/12/20 13905/12/20
GATES 38 34
DIRECTIONS 35 34
STARTING TIME 8:50 13:30

LIST n°1422     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 13.30 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 88, Number of NSA: 25

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

20.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5656  /  23.01.2022 at 16:47  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  LADIES' GIANT SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 5 107613 CAN GRENIER Valerie 1996 49.50 (1) 48.03 (2) 1:37.53 20.00

2 7 516407 SUI KASPER Vanessa 1996 50.59 (2) 48.20 (6) 1:38.79 1.26 33.05

3 88 108077 CAN GRAY Cassidy 2001 51.21 (10) 47.79 (1) 1:39.00 1.47 35.22

4 9 185475 FIN PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 50.91 (4) 48.17 (5) 1:39.08 1.55 36.05

5 1 299388 ITA BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 51.33 (12) 48.08 (4) 1:39.41 1.88 39.47

6 3 298723 ITA MIDALI Roberta 1994 51.03 (6) 48.41 (12) 1:39.44 1.91 39.78

7 10 6295186 ITA PLATINO Elisa 1999 51.17 (8) 48.29 (9) 1:39.46 1.93 39.99

8 13 108075 CAN BENNETT Sarah 2001 50.94 (5) 48.63 (18) 1:39.57 2.04 41.13

9 19 516428 SUI BARMETTLER Leana 1996 51.27 (11) 48.33 (11) 1:39.60 2.07 41.44

10 14 107387 CAN CRAWFORD Candace 1994 51.08 (7) 48.64 (19) 1:39.72 2.19 42.68

11 16 299632 ITA INSAM Vivien 1997 51.19 (9) 48.56 (17) 1:39.75 2.22 42.99

12 2 298904 ITA CILLARA ROSSI Valentina 1994 51.53 (14) 48.45 (15) 1:39.98 2.45 45.37

13 21 308293 JPN MIZUTANI Miho 2003 51.78 (16) 48.23 (8) 1:40.01 2.48 45.68

14 11 516574 SUI HAERRI Vivianne 1999 51.47 (13) 48.79 (21) 1:40.26 2.73 48.27

15 23 6295276 ITA STEINMAIR Laura 2000 51.98 (20) 48.43 (13) 1:40.41 2.88 49.82

16 31 426272 NOR NYBERG Martine Fosmo 1999 52.42 (27) 48.04 (3) 1:40.46 2.93 50.34

17 26 307601 JPN ISHIBASHI Miki 1996 52.45 (28) 48.22 (7) 1:40.67 3.14 52.52

18 40 426437 NOR LUNDER Cathinka 2003 52.37 (23) 48.31 (10) 1:40.68 3.15 52.62

19 22 6536895 USA JEMISON Ava Sunshine 2002 51.86 (18) 48.83 (23) 1:40.69 3.16 52.72

20 38 6295885 ITA BELFROND Annette 2002 52.37 (23) 48.44 (14) 1:40.81 3.28 53.97

21 20 496055 ESP PAU Nuria 1994 51.78 (16) 49.07 (28) 1:40.85 3.32 54.38
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22 18 6295096 ITA FANTI Francesca 1999 51.97 (19) 48.96 (26) 1:40.93 3.40 55.21

23 39 206931 GER WIESLER Ronja 2003 52.41 (26) 48.79 (21) 1:41.20 3.67 58.01

24 35 6295979 ITA ASTEGIANO Melissa 2003 52.78 (30) 48.49 (16) 1:41.27 3.74 58.73

25 17 206833 GER LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie 2000 52.39 (25) 49.00 (27) 1:41.39 3.86 59.97

26 42 6537061 USA ROMANOV Dasha 2003 53.29 (37) 48.73 (20) 1:42.02 4.49 66.50

27 49 206910 GER LIPP Elina 2002 53.10 (35) 48.94 (24) 1:42.04 4.51 66.70

28 30 496434 ESP ABAD Celia 2000 52.82 (31) 49.36 (32) 1:42.18 4.65 68.15

29 64 308030 JPN YOKOUCHI Maharu 2000 53.42 (40) 48.94 (24) 1:42.36 4.83 70.02

30 43 6296077 ITA KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 53.22 (36) 49.16 (29) 1:42.38 4.85 70.23

31 61 6295779 ITA LAZZERI Elena 2002 53.70 (43) 49.23 (30) 1:42.93 5.40 75.92

32 45 6295641 ITA LUCCHINI Pilar Elisa 2001 53.57 (42) 49.99 (37) 1:43.56 6.03 82.45

33 52 565490 SLO OBLAK Rebeka 2001 53.99 (45) 49.58 (34) 1:43.57 6.04 82.55

34 67 206901 GER HAAS Katharina 2002 54.06 (48) 49.52 (33) 1:43.58 6.05 82.65

35 71 695130 UKR SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 54.00 (46) 49.68 (35) 1:43.68 6.15 83.69

36 59 25223 AND MEDINA GIRONES Iria 2003 53.97 (44) 49.87 (36) 1:43.84 6.31 85.35

37 44 6536821 USA MACUGA Lauren 2002 54.67 (58) 49.35 (31) 1:44.02 6.49 87.21

38 48 185497 FIN HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 54.15 (51) 50.10 (39) 1:44.25 6.72 89.59

39 62 6296084 ITA BANCHI Martina 2003 54.13 (50) 50.20 (40) 1:44.33 6.80 90.42

40 46 6295777 ITA PIZZATO Lucia 2002 54.35 (54) 50.06 (38) 1:44.41 6.88 91.25

41 28 516618 SUI BAUMANN Lara 2001 54.44 (55) 50.20 (40) 1:44.64 7.11 93.63

42 58 6295097 ITA PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 54.03 (47) 51.04 (45) 1:45.07 7.54 98.08

43 51 6295509 ITA GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 54.62 (57) 50.60 (42) 1:45.22 7.69 99.64

44 77 6537228 USA MOLLIN Allison 2004 55.24 (60) 51.04 (45) 1:46.28 8.75 110.61

45 66 6295293 ITA RECH Anna 2000 55.80 (61) 51.01 (44) 1:46.81 9.28 116.10

46 72 496577 ESP GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 55.82 (62) 51.27 (47) 1:47.09 9.56 119.00

47 83 555035 LAT BONDARE Liene 1996 56.69 (65) 50.93 (43) 1:47.62 10.09 124.49

48 82 507084 SWE TENGAA Ada 2001 58.32 (68) 53.34 (48) 1:51.66 14.13 166.33

49 81 555077 LAT ERENPREISA Helena 2004 58.46 (69) 53.58 (49) 1:52.04 14.51 170.26

50 84 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 59.28 (71) 54.45 (50) 1:53.73 16.20 187.76

51 85 516566 SUI MOSER Lucia 1999 59.23 (70) 55.12 (52) 1:54.35 16.82 194.18

52 86 785018 LTU SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 1:00.70 (72) 54.76 (51) 1:55.46 17.93 205.68

53 79 507128 SWE NORDLUND Smilla 2002 1:01.22 (73) 56.58 (53) 1:57.80 20.27 229.91

54 87 595023 POR CICALESE Alessandra 2005 1:01.69 (74) 57.61 (54) 1:59.30 21.77 245.45

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

37 206966 GER BOGNER Marie 2004 DNS

50 685018 GEO TSIKLAURI Nino 1993 DNS

54 435484 POL ZIEBA Hanna 2005 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (11)

8 108461 CAN RICHARDSON Britt 2003 DNF

25 206868 GER MARGREITER Lucy 2001 DNF

27 6537047 USA JOHANSSON Stella 2003 DNF



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANGELI Paolo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CERNIGOJ Marjan (USA)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - SAFFRON Klotz (CAN)

 
 
 

WANNINGER Christian (GER)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - SAFFRON Klotz (CAN)

 
 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 315 m 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 13905/12/20 13905/12/20
GATES 38 34
DIRECTIONS 35 34
STARTING TIME 8:50 13:30

LIST n°1422     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 13.30 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 88, Number of NSA: 25

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2

5656 WOMEN'S Giant Slalom

OFFICIAL RESULTS

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

20.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5656  /  23.01.2022 at 16:47  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

29 6537231 USA GROSDIDIER Tatum 2004 DNF

33 565496 SLO MUROVEC Nika 2002 DNF

36 496448 ESP VALLCORBA Lisa 2001 DNF

57 6295994 ITA ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003 DNF

60 255406 ISL FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur Dora 1998 DNF

68 365034 LUX TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 DNF

73 95155 BUL VUKADINOVA Eva 2001 DNF

80 95180 BUL RADEVA Boyana 2005 DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

12 435401 POL CZAPSKA Zuzanna 1998 52.85 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (19)

4 299363 ITA ZENERE Asja 1996 51.70 DNF

6 107532 CAN TOMMY Mikaela 1995 50.81 DNF

15 6536833 USA ROUNTREE-WILLIAMS Nicola 2002 52.09 DNF

24 285021 ISR SZOLLOS Noa 2003 52.19 DNF

32 56498 AUT FRANZEL Kerstin 2000 53.01 DNF

34 426323 NOR WEMBSTAD Inni Holm 2000 53.08 DNF

41 206935 GER ZITZMANN Sophia 2003 52.47 DNF

47 516656 SUI SCHULER Vivien 2001 53.47 DNF

53 6295640 ITA TERONI Chiara 2001 53.36 DNF

55 496284 ESP ESTEVE Anna 1997 54.24 DNF

56 565502 SLO KNIFIC Lina 2002 53.40 DNF

63 565505 SLO DROBNIC Nina 2003 54.50 DNF

65 6536851 USA ZIMMERMANN Zoe 2002 54.12 DNF

69 25217 AND NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002 55.83 DNF

70 175056 DEN BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 1999 56.15 DNF

74 45439 AUS MAHON Sophie 2001 55.00 DNF

75 56618 AUT PULT Elisabeth 2003 54.24 DNF

76 507058 SWE HERTZBERG Anna 2001 56.91 DNF

78 25222 AND CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 57.47 DNF
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
5656 WOMEN'S Giant Slalom

PENALTY CALCULATION
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN 12.52 12.52 0.00

2 7 516407 KASPER Vanessa 1996 SUI 21.01 21.01 13.05

3 88 108077 GRAY Cassidy 2001 CAN 27.03 - -

4 9 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 FIN 24.38 - -

5 1 299388 BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 ITA 20.29 20.29 19.47

6 3 298723 MIDALI Roberta 1994 ITA 18.55 18.55 19.78

7 10 6295186 PLATINO Elisa 1999 ITA 21.48 21.48 19.99

8 13 108075 BENNETT Sarah 2001 CAN 25.57 - -

9 19 516428 BARMETTLER Leana 1996 SUI 27.99 - -

10 14 107387 CRAWFORD Candace 1994 CAN 25.74 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 5 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN 12.52

6 3 298723 MIDALI Roberta 1994 ITA 18.55

DNF 4 299363 ZENERE Asja 1996 ITA 19.64

5 1 299388 BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 ITA 20.29

DNF 6 107532 TOMMY Mikaela 1995 CAN 20.45

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 91.45

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 93.85

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 72.29

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 113.01 / 10 11.30

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 2.00

Applied penalty (13.30) 20.00

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
5656 WOMEN'S Giant Slalom

RUN1 RANKING
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 5 107613 CAN GRENIER Valerie 1996 31.99 (1) 17.51 (2) 49.50

2 7 516407 SUI KASPER Vanessa 1996 32.66 (2) 17.93 (4) 50.59 1.09

3 6 107532 CAN TOMMY Mikaela 1995 32.67 (3) 18.14 (11) 50.81 1.31

4 9 185475 FIN PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 33.03 (6) 17.88 (3) 50.91 1.41

5 13 108075 CAN BENNETT Sarah 2001 32.71 (4) 18.23 (16) 50.94 1.44

6 3 298723 ITA MIDALI Roberta 1994 32.92 (5) 18.11 (9) 51.03 1.53

7 14 107387 CAN CRAWFORD Candace 1994 33.08 (10) 18.00 (5) 51.08 1.58

8 10 6295186 ITA PLATINO Elisa 1999 33.03 (6) 18.14 (11) 51.17 1.67

9 16 299632 ITA INSAM Vivien 1997 33.15 (11) 18.04 (7) 51.19 1.69

10 88 108077 CAN GRAY Cassidy 2001 33.05 (9) 18.16 (13) 51.21 1.71

11 19 516428 SUI BARMETTLER Leana 1996 33.04 (8) 18.23 (16) 51.27 1.77

12 1 299388 ITA BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 33.22 (12) 18.11 (9) 51.33 1.83

13 11 516574 SUI HAERRI Vivianne 1999 33.30 (13) 18.17 (14) 51.47 1.97

14 2 298904 ITA CILLARA ROSSI Valentina 1994 33.52 (17) 18.01 (6) 51.53 2.03

15 4 299363 ITA ZENERE Asja 1996 33.62 (20) 18.08 (8) 51.70 2.20

16 21 308293 JPN MIZUTANI Miho 2003 33.47 (16) 18.31 (19) 51.78 2.28

16 20 496055 ESP PAU Nuria 1994 33.31 (14) 18.47 (24) 51.78 2.28

18 22 6536895 USA JEMISON Ava Sunshine 2002 33.52 (17) 18.34 (21) 51.86 2.36

19 18 6295096 ITA FANTI Francesca 1999 33.76 (23) 18.21 (15) 51.97 2.47

20 23 6295276 ITA STEINMAIR Laura 2000 33.46 (15) 18.52 (25) 51.98 2.48

21 15 6536833 USA ROUNTREE-WILLIAMS Nicola 2002 33.76 (23) 18.33 (20) 52.09 2.59

22 24 285021 ISR SZOLLOS Noa 2003 33.57 (19) 18.62 (29) 52.19 2.69

23 40 426437 NOR LUNDER Cathinka 2003 33.80 (25) 18.57 (26) 52.37 2.87

23 38 6295885 ITA BELFROND Annette 2002 35.89 (61) 16.48 (1) 52.37 2.87

25 17 206833 GER LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie 2000 33.82 (26) 18.57 (26) 52.39 2.89

26 39 206931 GER WIESLER Ronja 2003 33.73 (22) 18.68 (33) 52.41 2.91

27 31 426272 NOR NYBERG Martine Fosmo 1999 34.02 (28) 18.40 (22) 52.42 2.92

28 26 307601 JPN ISHIBASHI Miki 1996 33.69 (21) 18.76 (36) 52.45 2.95

29 41 206935 GER ZITZMANN Sophia 2003 34.07 (29) 18.40 (22) 52.47 2.97

30 35 6295979 ITA ASTEGIANO Melissa 2003 34.50 (37) 18.28 (18) 52.78 3.28

31 30 496434 ESP ABAD Celia 2000 34.24 (32) 18.58 (28) 52.82 3.32

32 12 435401 POL CZAPSKA Zuzanna 1998 33.99 (27) 18.86 (38) 52.85 3.35

33 32 56498 AUT FRANZEL Kerstin 2000 34.39 (34) 18.62 (29) 53.01 3.51

34 34 426323 NOR WEMBSTAD Inni Holm 2000 34.35 (33) 18.73 (34) 53.08 3.58

35 49 206910 GER LIPP Elina 2002 34.07 (29) 19.03 (46) 53.10 3.60

36 43 6296077 ITA KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 34.12 (31) 19.10 (49) 53.22 3.72

37 42 6537061 USA ROMANOV Dasha 2003 34.65 (40) 18.64 (31) 53.29 3.79

38 53 6295640 ITA TERONI Chiara 2001 34.47 (36) 18.89 (40) 53.36 3.86

39 56 565502 SLO KNIFIC Lina 2002 34.60 (39) 18.80 (37) 53.40 3.90

40 64 308030 JPN YOKOUCHI Maharu 2000 34.75 (42) 18.67 (32) 53.42 3.92
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41 47 516656 SUI SCHULER Vivien 2001 34.56 (38) 18.91 (41) 53.47 3.97

42 45 6295641 ITA LUCCHINI Pilar Elisa 2001 34.83 (44) 18.74 (35) 53.57 4.07

43 61 6295779 ITA LAZZERI Elena 2002 34.39 (34) 19.31 (54) 53.70 4.20

44 59 25223 AND MEDINA GIRONES Iria 2003 35.10 (51) 18.87 (39) 53.97 4.47

45 52 565490 SLO OBLAK Rebeka 2001 34.91 (46) 19.08 (48) 53.99 4.49

46 71 695130 UKR SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 34.95 (47) 19.05 (47) 54.00 4.50

47 58 6295097 ITA PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 34.87 (45) 19.16 (50) 54.03 4.53

48 67 206901 GER HAAS Katharina 2002 34.74 (41) 19.32 (55) 54.06 4.56

49 65 6536851 USA ZIMMERMANN Zoe 2002 35.19 (53) 18.93 (43) 54.12 4.62

50 62 6296084 ITA BANCHI Martina 2003 34.96 (48) 19.17 (51) 54.13 4.63

51 48 185497 FIN HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 35.23 (55) 18.92 (42) 54.15 4.65

52 75 56618 AUT PULT Elisabeth 2003 35.22 (54) 19.02 (45) 54.24 4.74

52 55 496284 ESP ESTEVE Anna 1997 34.76 (43) 19.48 (58) 54.24 4.74

54 46 6295777 ITA PIZZATO Lucia 2002 35.07 (50) 19.28 (52) 54.35 4.85

55 28 516618 SUI BAUMANN Lara 2001 35.44 (59) 19.00 (44) 54.44 4.94

56 63 565505 SLO DROBNIC Nina 2003 35.11 (52) 19.39 (57) 54.50 5.00

57 51 6295509 ITA GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 54.62 5.12

58 44 6536821 USA MACUGA Lauren 2002 35.39 (57) 19.28 (52) 54.67 5.17

59 74 45439 AUS MAHON Sophie 2001 35.43 (58) 19.57 (59) 55.00 5.50

60 77 6537228 USA MOLLIN Allison 2004 35.38 (56) 19.86 (61) 55.24 5.74

61 66 6295293 ITA RECH Anna 2000 36.46 (64) 19.34 (56) 55.80 6.30

62 72 496577 ESP GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 36.08 (63) 19.74 (60) 55.82 6.32

63 69 25217 AND NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002 34.98 (49) 20.85 (67) 55.83 6.33

64 70 175056 DEN BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 1999 36.02 (62) 20.13 (63) 56.15 6.65

65 83 555035 LAT BONDARE Liene 1996 36.77 (66) 19.92 (62) 56.69 7.19

66 76 507058 SWE HERTZBERG Anna 2001 36.63 (65) 20.28 (64) 56.91 7.41

67 78 25222 AND CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 36.86 (67) 20.61 (65) 57.47 7.97

68 82 507084 SWE TENGAA Ada 2001 37.58 (68) 20.74 (66) 58.32 8.82

69 81 555077 LAT ERENPREISA Helena 2004 37.61 (69) 20.85 (67) 58.46 8.96

70 85 516566 SUI MOSER Lucia 1999 35.76 (60) 23.47 (73) 59.23 9.73

71 84 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 38.36 (70) 20.92 (69) 59.28 9.78

72 86 785018 LTU SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 38.98 (71) 21.72 (70) 1:00.70 11.20

73 79 507128 SWE NORDLUND Smilla 2002 39.34 (72) 21.88 (71) 1:01.22 11.72

74 87 595023 POR CICALESE Alessandra 2005 39.41 (73) 22.28 (72) 1:01.69 12.19

Did Not Start (3)

37 206966 GER BOGNER Marie 2004

50 685018 GEO TSIKLAURI Nino 1993

54 435484 POL ZIEBA Hanna 2005

Did Not Finish (11)

8 108461 CAN RICHARDSON Britt 2003

25 206868 GER MARGREITER Lucy 2001
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20.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5656  /  23.01.2022 at 16:45  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

27 6537047 USA JOHANSSON Stella 2003

29 6537231 USA GROSDIDIER Tatum 2004

33 565496 SLO MUROVEC Nika 2002

36 496448 ESP VALLCORBA Lisa 2001

57 6295994 ITA ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003

60 255406 ISL FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur Dora 1998

68 365034 LUX TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005

73 95155 BUL VUKADINOVA Eva 2001

80 95180 BUL RADEVA Boyana 2005
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  Women  

1 88 108077 CAN GRAY Cassidy 2001 30.36 (2) 17.43 (9) 47.79

2 5 107613 CAN GRENIER Valerie 1996 30.44 (3) 17.59 (23) 48.03 0.24

3 31 426272 NOR NYBERG Martine Fosmo 1999 30.48 (4) 17.56 (19) 48.04 0.25

4 1 299388 ITA BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 30.67 (6) 17.41 (7) 48.08 0.29

5 9 185475 FIN PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 30.73 (9) 17.44 (10) 48.17 0.38

6 7 516407 SUI KASPER Vanessa 1996 30.76 (10) 17.44 (10) 48.20 0.41

7 26 307601 JPN ISHIBASHI Miki 1996 30.31 (1) 17.91 (35) 48.22 0.43

8 21 308293 JPN MIZUTANI Miho 2003 31.06 (18) 17.17 (2) 48.23 0.44

9 10 6295186 ITA PLATINO Elisa 1999 30.79 (12) 17.50 (14) 48.29 0.50

10 40 426437 NOR LUNDER Cathinka 2003 30.69 (7) 17.62 (25) 48.31 0.52

11 19 516428 SUI BARMETTLER Leana 1996 30.77 (11) 17.56 (19) 48.33 0.54

12 3 298723 ITA MIDALI Roberta 1994 30.89 (13) 17.52 (15) 48.41 0.62

13 23 6295276 ITA STEINMAIR Laura 2000 30.95 (14) 17.48 (12) 48.43 0.64

14 38 6295885 ITA BELFROND Annette 2002 30.61 (5) 17.83 (34) 48.44 0.65

15 2 298904 ITA CILLARA ROSSI Valentina 1994 31.09 (19) 17.36 (6) 48.45 0.66

16 35 6295979 ITA ASTEGIANO Melissa 2003 31.39 (25) 17.10 (1) 48.49 0.70

17 16 299632 ITA INSAM Vivien 1997 31.01 (16) 17.55 (16) 48.56 0.77

18 13 108075 CAN BENNETT Sarah 2001 31.22 (22) 17.41 (7) 48.63 0.84

19 14 107387 CAN CRAWFORD Candace 1994 30.96 (15) 17.68 (26) 48.64 0.85

20 42 6537061 USA ROMANOV Dasha 2003 31.03 (17) 17.70 (27) 48.73 0.94

21 39 206931 GER WIESLER Ronja 2003 31.24 (23) 17.55 (16) 48.79 1.00

21 11 516574 SUI HAERRI Vivianne 1999 31.09 (19) 17.70 (27) 48.79 1.00

23 22 6536895 USA JEMISON Ava Sunshine 2002 31.61 (28) 17.22 (3) 48.83 1.04

24 64 308030 JPN YOKOUCHI Maharu 2000 31.16 (21) 17.78 (30) 48.94 1.15

24 49 206910 GER LIPP Elina 2002 30.69 (7) 18.25 (41) 48.94 1.15

26 18 6295096 ITA FANTI Francesca 1999 31.71 (31) 17.25 (4) 48.96 1.17

27 17 206833 GER LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie 2000 31.67 (30) 17.33 (5) 49.00 1.21

28 20 496055 ESP PAU Nuria 1994 31.59 (27) 17.48 (12) 49.07 1.28

29 43 6296077 ITA KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 31.36 (24) 17.80 (32) 49.16 1.37

30 61 6295779 ITA LAZZERI Elena 2002 31.44 (26) 17.79 (31) 49.23 1.44

31 44 6536821 USA MACUGA Lauren 2002 31.79 (33) 17.56 (19) 49.35 1.56

32 30 496434 ESP ABAD Celia 2000 31.81 (34) 17.55 (16) 49.36 1.57

33 67 206901 GER HAAS Katharina 2002 31.72 (32) 17.80 (32) 49.52 1.73

34 52 565490 SLO OBLAK Rebeka 2001 31.64 (29) 17.94 (37) 49.58 1.79

35 71 695130 UKR SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 31.91 (36) 17.77 (29) 49.68 1.89

36 59 25223 AND MEDINA GIRONES Iria 2003 31.87 (35) 18.00 (38) 49.87 2.08

37 45 6295641 ITA LUCCHINI Pilar Elisa 2001 31.99 (38) 18.00 (38) 49.99 2.20

38 46 6295777 ITA PIZZATO Lucia 2002 31.96 (37) 18.10 (40) 50.06 2.27

39 48 185497 FIN HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 32.49 (43) 17.61 (24) 50.10 2.31

40 62 6296084 ITA BANCHI Martina 2003 32.27 (41) 17.93 (36) 50.20 2.41
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40 28 516618 SUI BAUMANN Lara 2001 32.63 (45) 17.57 (22) 50.20 2.41

42 51 6295509 ITA GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 32.25 (40) 18.35 (44) 50.60 2.81

43 83 555035 LAT BONDARE Liene 1996 32.62 (44) 18.31 (43) 50.93 3.14

44 66 6295293 ITA RECH Anna 2000 32.74 (46) 18.27 (42) 51.01 3.22

45 77 6537228 USA MOLLIN Allison 2004 51.04 3.25

45 58 6295097 ITA PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 32.10 (39) 18.94 (46) 51.04 3.25

47 72 496577 ESP GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 32.48 (42) 18.79 (45) 51.27 3.48

48 82 507084 SWE TENGAA Ada 2001 34.14 (48) 19.20 (47) 53.34 5.55

49 81 555077 LAT ERENPREISA Helena 2004 34.06 (47) 19.52 (49) 53.58 5.79

50 84 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 35.09 (51) 19.36 (48) 54.45 6.66

51 86 785018 LTU SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 34.85 (49) 19.91 (50) 54.76 6.97

52 85 516566 SUI MOSER Lucia 1999 35.02 (50) 20.10 (51) 55.12 7.33

53 79 507128 SWE NORDLUND Smilla 2002 36.12 (52) 20.46 (52) 56.58 8.79

54 87 595023 POR CICALESE Alessandra 2005 36.78 (53) 20.83 (53) 57.61 9.82

Did Not Start (1)

12 435401 POL CZAPSKA Zuzanna 1998

Did Not Finish (19)

4 299363 ITA ZENERE Asja 1996

6 107532 CAN TOMMY Mikaela 1995

15 6536833 USA ROUNTREE-WILLIAMS Nicola 2002

24 285021 ISR SZOLLOS Noa 2003

32 56498 AUT FRANZEL Kerstin 2000

34 426323 NOR WEMBSTAD Inni Holm 2000

41 206935 GER ZITZMANN Sophia 2003

47 516656 SUI SCHULER Vivien 2001

53 6295640 ITA TERONI Chiara 2001

55 496284 ESP ESTEVE Anna 1997

56 565502 SLO KNIFIC Lina 2002

63 565505 SLO DROBNIC Nina 2003

65 6536851 USA ZIMMERMANN Zoe 2002

69 25217 AND NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002

70 175056 DEN BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 1999

74 45439 AUS MAHON Sophie 2001

75 56618 AUT PULT Elisabeth 2003

76 507058 SWE HERTZBERG Anna 2001

78 25222 AND CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003


